The Complete DStv EasyView Channels List

! electronicsdiary.com/2020/02/the-complete-dstv-easy-view-channels-list.html

February 4,
2020

The DStv package that has seen a substantial increase in popularity in the last couple of

months is the DStv EasyView Package. So here is the DStv easy view price and a complete
list of channels.

Last updated: February 2020

And if you are here for EasyView channels list 2019, what we have is even better - here is
the easy view channels list 2020.

Related:How to repair DStv remote not responding

The DStv EasyView channels list contains 33 great channels and the price for this
pocket-size package is just at 29 rand per month. Please see the detailed list below to
learn what you will get when you subscribe to Easy View.

Channel Number Name

137 TNT Africa

13


https://www.electronicsdiary.com/2020/02/the-complete-dstv-easy-view-channels-list.html
https://1.bp.blogspot.com/-6KDBotSUJK0/Xji9EsNjA9I/AAAAAAAAD6g/RGkFt4D9Mg8t_rxGvqoJgKgwgZgqmNg_QCLcBGAsYHQ/s1600/dstv-easy-view-portrait.png
https://www.electronicsdiary.com/2017/12/fix-dstv-remote-is-not-working.html

155

156

180

191

192

193

194

195

200

251

260

261

262

263

265

292

310

311

319

321

341

342

343

390

404

Real Time

SABC Encore

People’s Weather

SABC 1

SABC 2

SABC 3

e.TV

e.TV Extra

SuperSport Blitz

Soweto TV
Bay TV

1 KZN
Tshwane TV
Cape Town TV
GauTV
Lesotho TV
Jimjam
eToonz
Mindset
Mzansi Music
FAITH

Day Star

TBN Africa
Emmanuel TV

SABC News

2/3



405

406

408

409

410

412

447

Newzroom Afrika

Al Jazeera
Parliamentary Service
CGTN News

CNBC Africa

Business Day TV

CCTv 4

Related: DStv Access Channels List

This package is only available to users living in South Africa. If you are a DStv user living
outside SA, then you cannot subscribe to the Easy View plan.

If you have any questions, please drop them in the comments section below or join our
DStv Group on Facebook for interactions, updates, and tips on DStv Easy View and any

other DStv-related issues.

Related Articles:

3/3


https://www.electronicsdiary.com/2019/01/za-dstv-access-channels-list-south-africa.html
https://web.facebook.com/groups/ed.dstv.group/

	The Complete DStv EasyView Channels List
	Related Articles:


