## The Complete DStv EasyView Channels List

electronicsdiary.com/2020/02/the-complete-dstv-easy-view-channels-list.html

February 4, 2020

The DStv package that has seen a substantial increase in popularity in the last couple of months is the DStv EasyView Package. So here is the DStv easy view price and a complete list of channels.

Last updated: February 2020



And if you are here for EasyView channels list 2019, what we have is even better – here is the easy view channels list 2020.

Related: How to repair DStv remote not responding

The **DStv EasyView channels** list contains **33 great channels** and the price for this pocket-size package is just at **29 rand per month**. Please see the detailed list below to learn what you will get when you subscribe to Easy View.

<b>Channel Number</b>	Name
137	TNT Africa

155	Real Time
156	SABC Encore
180	People's Weather
191	SABC 1
192	SABC 2
193	SABC 3
194	e.TV
195	e.TV Extra
200	SuperSport Blitz
251	Soweto TV
260	Bay TV
261	1 KZN
262	Tshwane TV
263	Cape Town TV
265	GauTV
292	Lesotho TV
310	JimJam
311	eToonz
319	Mindset
321	Mzansi Music
341	FAITH
342	Day Star
343	TBN Africa
390	Emmanuel TV
404	SABC News

405	Newzroom Afrika
406	Al Jazeera
408	Parliamentary Service
409	CGTN News
410	CNBC Africa
412	Business Day TV
447	CCTV 4

Related: <u>DStv Access Channels List</u>

This package is only available to users living in South Africa. If you are a DStv user living outside SA, then you cannot subscribe to the Easy View plan.

If you have any questions, please drop them in the comments section below or join our <u>DStv Group on Facebook</u> for interactions, updates, and tips on DStv Easy View and any other DStv-related issues.

## **Related Articles:**